Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Total Pages of Report: 28

Brigham Y oung Univ.

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
11 33.0 302.58 14.94 14.81
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 32 10 31
@ Adjusted: 31 10 30
Region
Tournaments Dates  Finish  Finish Scores Total
Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 09/10-0911  T3- 20 T3- 16 299 *11 297 +9 205 +7 891
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview 09/24-0926  14- 18 7- 9 304 *12 303+ 300 +8 907
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational 10/08-10/10 9- 16 9- 15 315 *27 298 *10 307 *19 920
Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown 10291031 T12- 18 T6- 11 301 *13 306 *18 306 *18 913
NorthropGrumman Reg. Challenge 02/11-0213  T11- 15 7- 8 298 *14 311 *Z7 316 *32 925
Arizona Wildcat Invitational 02/25-0227 12 16 9- 11 309 *2 309 *2 307 *23 925
UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational 0310-0312  T1- 18 T1-14 293 *> 284 4 282 -6 859
BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-04/02 1- 12 1- 9 288 E 297 *9 304 *16 889
Roar-ee Invitatonal 04/11-04/12 1- 14 1- 1 324 +0 314 +30 304 *20 942
Mountain West Conference Champ 04/17-04/19 2- 7 2- 6 30715 296 * 304 12 907
NCAA D1 Women's West Regional 05/08-0510  17- 21  11- 13 295 *7 303 *15 309 *2 907
STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked
Average Score 76.65 31 *° Comp.toPar 4.74 29 **° 1st Round Avg 76.65 29 %
Last Round Avg 76.93 40 “t Par 3 Scoring 3.34 90 ** Par 4 Scoring  4.31 25 %8
Par 5 Scoring  5.07 15 3 Eagles 6 9™ Birdies 310 20 °°
Subpar StrokesyRd  1.95 23 %8 Pars per Round 10.50 29 3% Ham& Egqg 9/3 26 &
Bogeys per Round 4.64 35 3%® Db. BogeysRd .81 42 *® Other Scores/Rd .14 26 3®
FairwaysHit .730 32 ®  Bird Conversion .177 26 % Putting Par 3.78 30 *
GIR 591 27 © GIR<=15ft. 244 8 Par3GIR 539 61 %
Average Putts 32.42 53 % Puttson GIR 1.969 43 % 3 Putt Holes 1.66 64 %
Non-Sand Up&Dn 531 7 7 Sand Saves .290 39 "  Tota Short Game .489 14 %
Head To Head within Region:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
Wyoming 3- 0- 0/ 163 * ArizonaSt 0- 5- 0/ -159 * Arizona  0- 6- 0/ -148 * UCLA 0- 3- 0/ -107

LongBeach 4- 0- 0/ 196 * CSU

500

115 N.Mex. St 2- 0- 0/ 110 * New Mexico 1- 4- O/ -77
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Date: 05-18-2008

Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

Oregon St. 1-
* USC 0-
* Washington 4-

ldaho St. 1-
Sac. St 1-
* UClrvine O-

0
5
0
MontanaSt 1- O-
0
0
1

Head To Head within Region:

- 0/
- 0
- 0

o/

- 0
- 0
-0/

28
-213
57
96
162
42

-3 * UC Davis

* Oregon
* Stanford
* E. Wash.
Gonzaga
* Colorado
Nevada

1-

1
3
1-
0
1
1

| I | [ |
PP L

2-

o -

o/
o/
o/

- 1/

o/
o/

0
44
1

Win-L oss-Tie/Stroke Difference
* Pepperdine 0- 5- 0/

S.Diego St 1- 0- O/
*SanFran 1- 1- 0/
* |daho 2-0- 1
* Cdifornia 0- 4- O/
* FresnoSt. 3-0- 0/

uvu 1- 0- 0/ 141

-7/5 * SanJose S
62 * Wash. St

6 * Denver

38  Weber St
-51 PortlandST

65 * UNLV

So. Utah

HEAD TO HEAD: Top 25in Division by H-T-H Standings
1 Duke
2USC
3 UCLA

4 Arizona St

5 Florida

6 Purdue

7 Georgia

8 Arkansas

9 Denver
10 Auburn
11 Okla. St.
12 Alabama
13 Arizona

0-2-0/ -86
0- 5- 0/ -213
0- 3- 0/ -107
0- 5- 0/ -159
0-1-0/ -42
0-1-0/ -19
0-1-0/ -15
0-1-0/ -25
1-1- 0/ -50
0-2- 0/ -30
0- 5- 0/ -124
DNP
0- 6- 0/ -148

14 Wk. Forest  O-
15 Kent State  O-
16 Virginia

17 Cdlifornia  O-
18 LSU

19 Mich. St. 1-
20 Tennessee  O-
21 New Mexico 1-
22 Pepperdine  O-
23 TexasA&M O-
24 Stanford 1-
25 Tulsa O-

Head To Head by Region and Division:
E: 19- 10- O/
Divl: 88- 72- 4/ 1989

NAIA:

DNP

931

C. 16- 16- V/ 28

Div2:
JC:

DNP
DNP

TOTALS: 4-

2- 0/
1- O/
DNP
4- 0f
DNP
1- O/
1- O/
4- 0f
5- 0/
2- 0/
4- 0f
1- O/

-0/

- 0/
- 0
- 0/
- 0/
- 0

L L
ONOOR R

58- 0/ -1424 .065

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

Div3:

DNP

W: 53- 46- 3/ 1030

TOT: 88- 72- 4/ 1989
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Ashley Childers SR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
11 33.0 77.33 542 4,95
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 330 91 304
@ Adjusted: 276 76 256
Region
Tournaments Dates Finish Finish Scores Total
Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 0910:0911 T37- 105 T30- 85 *74 +2 77 *5 *76 * 227
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview 09/24-0926  TH5- 92 T25- 47 *79 *6 *74 +1  *75 +2 228
# Bronco Fall Invitational 10/08-10009 T11- 77 T4-65 76 *4 81 *° 86+ 243

Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown 10291031 T46- 94 T23- 60 *74 *2 *77 + *76 +4 227
NorthropGrumman Reg. Challenge 02110213 T32. 82 T22- 46 *75 *4 *82 +11  *73 +2 230

Arizona Wildcat Invitational 0212502727 T49- 91 T34- 64 *79 *8 *74 +3 +*g0 +9 233
UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational 03100312 T46- 95 T34-73 78 *6 =*72 B 76 * 226
BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-04/02 T12- 72 T8-54 *72 E 81 *9 *75 *3 228
Roar-ee Invitatonal 0411-0412 T17- 74 5- 5 86+15 84 +18 *79 +8 249

Mountain West Conference Champ ~ ®17-0419 T13- 35 12- 30 *78 * *77 + *76 +3 231
NCAA D1 Women's West Regional ~ 05080510 T76- 108 46- 66 *72 E *78 +6 *gQ +8 230

STATVIEW RANKINGS

FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked

Low Round 72 533 %%  Most Sub Holes 5 182 3602 1st Round Avg 76.64 250 %%

Last Round Avg 77.45 360 Par 3 Scoring 3.30 407 % Par 4 Scoring  4.37 356 %%
Par 5 Scoring 5.14 295 4% Eagles N/A Birdies 60 135 *%
Subpar Strokes/Rd  1.82 294 8 Parsper Round 10.21 371 4 Ham& Egg 9/3 201
Bogeys per Round 4.88 333 2  Db. Bogeys/Rd .91 443 8  Other Scores/Rd .18 449 14
FairwaysHit .698 292 “° Bird Conversion .165 220 “® Putting Par 4.47 237 *®

GIR 572 196 #° GIR <=15ft. .246 71 %6 Par 3GIR .455 409

Average Putts 32.77 305 #° Puttson GIR 2.006 323 “° 3 Putt Holes 1.97 403 %
Non-Sand Up&Dn 516 117 38 Sand Saves .143 356 *®’ Tota Short Game .460 163 “#°

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Amanda Blumenherst Duke 0- 2-0/ -40 2 Stacy Lewis Arkansas 0- 1- 0/ -13
3 MariaHernandez Purdue 0O- 1-0/ -12 3 Tiffany Joh UCLA O0-3-0/-40
5 Azahara Munoz ArizonaSt O- 4- 0/ -61 6 Alison Walshe Arizona 0- 5- 0/ -71

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL Page: 3



Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

7 AnnaNordgvist ArizonaSt O-
9 Maria Jose Uribe UCLA 1-
11 Jaclyn Sweeney Okla. st.  O-
14 JessicaYadloczky  Florida O-
16 Cydney Clanton Auburn  O-
18 Taylore Karle Pepperdine O-

4- 0/
2- 0/
3- 0/
1- O/
2- 0/
4- 0/

-39
-16
-35
-14

-7
-48

TOTAL: 2- 51- 1/ -613

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

8 Belen Mozo
10 Pernilla Lindberg
13 Christina Boeljon

USC
Okla. St.
Purdue

15 Stefanie Endstrasser USC

17 Dewi Schreefel
20 Vaentine Derrey

uUSC
TCU

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL

0- 4- 0/ -49
0- 5- 0/ -48
0-1- 0/ -10
0- 3- 0/ -37
1- 3- 0/ -40
0-3-1-33
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

J. WightmanErekson SR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
11 33.0 75.85 3.94 3.81

RATINGS: National|Region|Division

@ Score vs. Par: 161 52 155

@ Adjusted: 153 42 145

Region

Tournaments Dates Finish Finish Scores Total
Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 0910-:0911  TQ9- 105 T8- 85 *74 *2 *75 +3 *7p E 221
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview 09/24-0926  TH8- Q2 T27- 47 *75 *2 *76 *3 78 *5 229
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational 10/08-1010 T20- 82 T20- 77 *76 *4 *75 *3 *x76 *4 227
Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown 107291081 T67- 94 T39- 60 *77 *> 79 +7 *76 *4 232
NorthropGrumman Reg. Challenge 0211-0213  T70- 82 T39- 46 *77 *6 84 *13 =*g2 +11 243
Arizona Wildcat Invitational 021250227 T40- 91 T28- 64 *77 *6 *75 +4 *7Q +8 231
UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational 03100312 T25. 95 T21- 73 *77 *° 74 2 *g9 -3 220
BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-04/02 1- 72 1-54 =*71 1 *68 4 *76 *4 215
Roar-ee Invitatonal 04/11-04/12 2- 74 2- 5 *82*1 *76 +5 *75 + 233
Mountain West Conference Champ ~ 17-0419  Tg8- 35 T7-30 79 * *74 +1 *75 +2 228
NCAA D1 Women's West Regional 05/08-0510 T42- 108 27-66 *72 E *72 E *80 +8 224

STATVIEW RANKINGS

FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked

LowRound 68 58 “%*  Most Sub Holes 6 48 % 1st Round Avg 76.09 189

Last Round Avg 76.18 215 % Par 3 Scoring 3.25 245 50 Par 4 Scoring  4.29 194
Par 5 Scoring 5.01 101 4® Eagles 1 109 > Birdies 68 77
Subpar Strokes/Rd  2.12 156 8  Parsper Round 10.70 199 4 Ham & Egg 10/3 99
Bogeysper Round 4.48 222 %>  Db.BogeysRd .61 153 ¥  Other ScoreRd .12 273
FairwaysHit .698 291 “° Bird Conversion .177 177 “® Putting Par 3.29 138

GIR .629 90 #0 GIR <=15ft. .272 52 36 Par 3GIR .575 215

Average Putts 32.61 284 %0 Puttson GIR 1.972 228 “° 3 Putt Holes 1.61 276
Non-Sand Up&Dn 573 38 38 Sand Saves .160 345 *¥" Total Short Game .514 68

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Amanda Blumenherst Duke 0- 2-0/ -39 2 Stacy Lewis Arkansas 0- 1- O/ -7
3 MariaHernandez Purdue 0O- 1-0/ -13 3 Tiffany Joh UCLA O0-3-0/-52
5 Azahara Munoz ArizonaSt O- 5 0/ -71 6 Alison Walshe Arizona 0- 6- 0/ -92

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL Page: 5

2499

1389

3598

433

1482

480

480

480

480



Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

7 AnnaNordgvist ArizonaSt O-
9 Maria Jose Uribe UCLA 1-
11 Jaclyn Sweeney Okla. st.  O-
14 JessicaYadloczky  Florida O-
16 Cydney Clanton Auburn  1-
18 Taylore Karle Pepperdine O-

5-0/
2- 0/
3- 0/
1- O/
1- o
5- 0/

-52
-28
-40
-27

-6
-69

TOTAL: 4- 56- 0/ -771

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

8 Belen Mozo
10 Pernilla Lindberg
13 Christina Boeljon

USC
Okla. St.
Purdue

15 Stefanie Endstrasser USC

17 Dewi Schreefel
20 Vaentine Derrey

uUSC
TCU

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL

0- 5- 0/ -65
0-5- 0/ -59
0-1-0/-11
0- 3- 0/ -42
1- 4- 0/ -49
1- 3- 0/ -49
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Alana Maidlo JR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
2 4.0 86.50 14.75 1711
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 0] 0] 0]
@ Adjusted: 0] (0] 0]
Region
Tournaments Dates Finish Finish Scores Total
# Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 09/10-0911 T104- 105 T84- 85 88 *16 84 +12 88 *16 260
# Weber State Wildcat Invitat. 09/21-09721  T22- 27 T22- 27 86 *15 86

STATVIEW RANKINGS

FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked

Low Round 84 2800 #*® Most SubHoles 2 1756 360 1st Round Avg 87.00 NR

Last Round Avg 87.00 NR Par 3 Scoring 3.65 NR Par 4 Scoring 4.92 NR
Par 5 Scoring 5.75 NR Eagles N/A Birdies 4 2477 %
Subpar StrokesRd  1.00 NR Parsper Round 6.75 NR Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeysper Round 6.75 NR Db. BogeysRd 2.25 NR Other Scores’Rd  1.25 NR
Fairways Hit  N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3GIR N/A
Average Putts  N/A Puttson GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn  N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL Page: 7



Date: 05-18-2008

Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

NatallaJimenez — JR
Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
11 33.0 74.91 3.00 2.87

RATINGS: National|Region|Division

@ Score vs. Par: 77 27 75

@ Adjusted: 75 27 74

Region
Tournaments Dates Finish Finish  Scores Total
Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 0910:0911 T21- 105 T18- 85 *75*3 *75+3 *74 +2 224
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview 09240926 T35- 92 TI19- 47 *73 E *76+3 *75 +2 224
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational 10/08-1010 T25- 82 T25- 77 *80* *72 E *76 *+4 228
Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown 102910081 T26- 94 TI13- 60 *73 1 *74+2 *76 +4 223
NorthropGrumman Reg. Challenge 0211-0213  T28- 82 T19- 46 *73 2 *73+2 83 *12 229
Arizona Wildcat Invitational 02/25-0227 T32- 91 T22- 64 *76*5 *78+7 *74 +3 228
UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational 0310:0312 T13- 95 T12- 73 *73 1 *70 2 =*72 E 215
BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-04/02 5- 72 3-54 *69 3 *74+2 80 *8 223
Roar-ee Invitatonal 04/11-04/12 1- 74 1- 5 *77+% *76*5 *76 +5 229
Mountain West Conference Champ 0417-0419  T2- 35 T2-30 *74*1 *73 B *74 +1 221
NCAA D1 Women's West Regional 05/08-0510 Th56- 108 T33- 66 *79 *7 *74 +2 *75 +3 228
STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked

LowRound 69 109 “*  Most Sub Holes 5 182 3602 1st Round Avg 74.73 76 %%
Last Round Avg 75.91 181 % Par 3 Scoring 3.28 323 5 Par 4 Scoring 4.20 61 ¥
Par 5 Scoring 4.97 74 148 Eagles 2 28 Birdies 69 70 %
Subpar Strokes/Rd  2.21 118 8 Parsper Round 11.33 59 4 Ham & Egg 10/3 65
Bogeysper Round 3.85 79 42  Db.Bogeys’Rd .64 177 ¥  Other ScoressRd .03 33 4
FairwaysHit .746 178 “° Bird Conversion .195 87 “® Putting Par 2.17 56 “°
GIR .628 92 % GIR <=15ft. .274 49 36 Par 3GIR .545 273
Average Putts 31.47 105 %0 Puttson GIR 1.909 60 “° 3 Putt Holes 1.13 75 %0
Non-Sand Up&Dn .609 16 38 Sand Saves .413 54 ¥’ Total Short Game .563 23

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.

1 Amanda Blumenherst Duke 0- 2-0/ -31 2 Stacy Lewis
3 MariaHernandez Purdue o- 1-0 -8 3 Tiffany Joh
5 Azahara Munoz ArizonaSt O- 50/ -54 6 Alison Walshe

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
Arkansas 0- 1- 0/ -11
UCLA 0-3-0/-30
Arizona 0O- 6- 0/ -66
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

7 AnnaNordgvist ArizonaSt 1-
9 Maria Jose Uribe UCLA 1-
11 Jaclyn Sweeney Okla. st.  O-
14 JessicaYadloczky  Florida O-
16 Cydney Clanton Auburn  1-
18 Taylore Karle Pepperdine O-

4- 0/
2- 0/
2-1
1- O/
1- o
5- 0/

-35
-6
-27
-13
2
-39

TOTAL: 6- 53- 1/ -479

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

8 Belen Mozo
10 Pernilla Lindberg
13 Christina Boeljon

USC
Okla. St.
Purdue

15 Stefanie Endstrasser USC

17 Dewi Schreefel
20 Vaentine Derrey

uUSC
TCU

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL

0- 5- 0/ -48
0-5 0/ -32
0-1-0/ -6
0- 3- 0/ -29
2-3-0/-32
1- 3- 0/ -14
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Date: 05-18-2008

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W

@=M

inimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Hannah Summerhays SO

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments
6

Rounds
16.0

Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
79.94 8.19 8.50

RATINGS:

National|Region|Division

@ Score vs. Par: 769 175 683

@ Adjusted:

818 181 734

Tournaments

# Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic
# \Weber State Wildcat Invitat.
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational
Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown
# Arizona Wildcat Invitational

# BYU Dixie Classic

Low Round 73 724 6%

Last Round Avg 78.50
Par 5 Scoring  5.38
Subpar Strokes/Rd  1.19
Bogeys per Round 5.44
Fairways Hit .782

GIR .607

Average Putts 35.43
Non-Sand Up&Dn .263

Region

Dates Finish Finish Scores

09100911 T44- 105 T35- 85 82+0 73 1 76 *4
09/21-09/21 5 27 5- 27 75 +4

100081010 TG3. 82 T62- 77 *82+10 *78 6 *g0 +8
1029031 T8)- 94 T49- 60 81 *0 *77 +5 83 +11
02250227 Tgp- 91 T57- 64 80 *9 89 *18 g2+

04/01-04/02 T33- 72 T19- 54 81 +9 85 +13 75 +3

STATVIEW RANKINGS

FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked

Most Sub Holes 4 477 2 1st Round Avg 80.17

NR Par 3 Scoring 3.66 1289 % Par 4 Scoring  4.40
Eagles N/A Birdies 19 1116
NR Parsper Round 9.81 NR Ham& Egg 9/2

NR

NR Db.
NR Bird

BogeyRd 1.06 NR Other Scores/Rd .50
Conversion .105 NR Putting Par  6.50

NR GIR<=15ft. .175 NR Par 3GIR .492
NR Puttson GIR 2.131 NR 3 Putt Holes 2.86

NR

Sand Saves .467 NR Total Short Game .321

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

1 Amanda Blumenherst Duke O-

5 Azahara Munoz

7 Anna Nordgvist

9 Maria Jose Uribe
11 Jaclyn Sweeney
16 Cydney Clanton
18 Taylore Karle

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL

Arizona St O-
Arizona St 0O-
UCLA 0-
Okla. St.  O-
Auburn 0-
Pepperdine O-

TOTAL: O-

Total

NR
NR

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

1- 0/ -38 3 Tiffany Joh UCLA 0-1-0/-31
2- 0/ -47 6 Alison Walshe Arizona O- 3- 0/ -84
2-0/ -42 8 Belen Mozo USsC 0- 2- 0/ -58
1- 0/ -11 10 PernillaLindberg  Okla. St. 0- 2- 0/ -48
1- 0/ -35 15 Stefanie Endstrasser USC 0-1- 0/ -27
1- 0/ -19 17 Dewi Schreefel USsC 0-2-0/-35
3-0/ -70 20 VaentineDerrey TCU 0-1- 0/ -25

23- 0/ -570

Page: 10

231

75
240
241
251
241
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Daphne Vines SO

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
11 33.0 76.15 4.24 411
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 189 57 178
@ Adjusted: 183 51 174
Region
Tournaments Dates Finish Finish Scores Total
# Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 09100911  T3- 105 3-8 75 ¥ 70 2 72 B 217
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview 09/24-0926 TG1- 92 T29- 47 *77 * 79 * *74 + 230
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational 10/08-1010 T36- 82 T36- 77 *77 *> *73 +1 81 *° 231

Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown 102910031 T71- 94 T42- 60 *77 *5 *78 +6 =*78 +6 233
NorthropGrumman Reg. Challenge ~ 0211-:0213 T28- 82 T19- 46 *73 *2 *75 +4 *g] +10 229

Arizona Wildcat Invitational 021250227 TH2- 91 37- 64 *77 *6 84 +18 *74 +3 235
UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational 0310-0312  T8- 95 T7-73 *72 E =*71 1 =*71 -1 214
BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-04/02 T15- 72 10-54 *76 * *78 *6 *75 +3 229
Roar-ee Invitatonal 04/11-04/12 6- 74 3- 5 *82+11 %83 +12 *74 +3 239

Mountain West Conference Champ ~ %7041 T8- 35 T7-30 *77 * *72 -1 *79 + 228
NCAA D1 Women's West Regional ~ 05080510 T56- 108 T33- 66 *72 E 80 *& *76 + 228

STATVIEW RANKINGS

FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked
Low Round 70 220 “%*®  Most Sub Holes 7 10 %02 1st Round Avg 75.91 171

Last Round Avg 75.91 181 % Par 3 Scoring  3.39 694 150 Par 4 Scoring 4.25 129 3
Par 5 Scoring 5.03 122 148 Eagles 1 109 > Birdies 75 41 %
Subpar Strokes/Rd  2.33 88 8 Parsper Round 10.30 329 42 Ham & Egg 10/ 3 134
Bogeys per Round 4.45 214 4 Db. BogeysRd .73 265 %  Other ScoresRd .21 525 %2
FairwaysHit .813 63 “° BirdConversion .213 35 “° Putting Par 3.27 135 “®
GIR 591 155 %0 GIR<=15ft. .241 80 ¢ Par 3GIR .561 236 “®°

Average Putts 31.90 171 *° Puttson GIR 1.922 82 %0 3 Putt Holes 1.50 217 %
Non-Sand Up&Dn 503 141 38 Sand Saves .325 127 *®’ Total Short Game .470 151 “°

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Amanda Blumenherst Duke 0- 2-0/ -44 2 Stacy Lewis Arkansas 0- 1- 0/ -11
3 MariaHernandez Purdue 0O- 1-0/ -14 3 Tiffany Joh UCLA O0-3-0/-43
5 Azahara Munoz ArizonaSt O- 5 0/ -70 6 Alison Walshe Arizona 0- 6- 0/ -92

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL Page: 11



Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

7 AnnaNordgvist ArizonaSt O-
9 Maria Jose Uribe UCLA 1-
11 Jaclyn Sweeney Okla. st.  O-
14 JessicaYadloczky  Florida O-
16 Cydney Clanton Auburn  O-
18 Taylore Karle Pepperdine O-

5-0/
2- 0/
2-1
1- O/
2- 0/
5- 0/

-51
-19
-34
-13
-11
-65

TOTAL: 3- 56- 1/ -719

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

8 Belen Mozo
10 Pernilla Lindberg
13 Christina Boeljon

USC
Okla. St.
Purdue

15 Stefanie Endstrasser USC

17 Dewi Schreefel
20 Vaentine Derrey

uUSC
TCU

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL

0- 5- 0/ -64
0-5 0/-55
0-1- 0/ -12
0- 3- 0/ -36
1- 4- 0/ -48
1- 3- 0/ -37
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Shayla For sey SO

*=Score used in Team Score ayed as Individual
Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
4 9.0 78.22 6.33 6.83
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: (0] 0] 0]
@ Adjusted: 0] (0] 0]
Region
Tour naments Dates Finish Finish Scores Total
# Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 0910-0911  T55- 105 T43- 85 78 6 78 *6 78 *6 234
# Weber State Wildcat Invitat. 0921-:0921  T16- 27 TI16- 27 80 * 80
# Bronco Fall Invitational 1008-1009 DNF- O DNF- O 90 +18 78 +6 0
# BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-04/02 T2- 72 2- 54 74 +2 73 *1 75 +3 222

STATVIEW RANKINGS

FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked

Low Round 73 724 “%*  Most Sub Holes 7 10 302 1st Round Avg 80.50 NR

Last Round Avg 77.67 NR Par 3Scoring 3.16 NR Par 4 Scoring 4.44 NR
Par 5 Scoring  5.33 NR Eagles N/A Birdies 18 1172 %%

Subpar Strokes’/Rd  2.00 NR Parsper Round 9.56 NR Ham& Egg 10/2 NR

Bogeysper Round 4.78 NR Db. BogeygRd 1.56 NR Other ScoressRd .11 NR

FairwaysHit .839 NR Bird Converson .195 NR PuttingPar 4.25 NR

GIR .604 NR GIR <=15ft. .243 NR Par3GIR .750 NR

Average Putts 33.13 NR Puttson GIR 1.966 NR 3Putt Holes 213 NR

Non-Sand Up&Dn .311 NR Sand Saves .333 NR Total Short Game .314 NR
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Date: 05-18-2008

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Camille Gardner

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

SO

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
4 10.0 82.50 10.60 10.25
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 0] 0] 0]
@ Adjusted: 0] (0] 0]
Region
Tournaments Dates Finish Finish Scores Total
# Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 0910:0911 Te4- 105 T51- 8 79 + 82 +10 75 +3 236
# \Weber State Wildcat Invitat. 09/21-0921  T10- 27 TI10- 27 78 7 78
# Bronco Fall Invitational 10/08-1009 26~ 77  16- 65 81 *9 83 +l1 87 +15 251
#BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-04/02  TG1- 72 T43- 54 86 *14 88 +16 86 +14 260
STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked
Low Round 75 1145 %* Most Sub Holes 3 988 3602 1st Round Avg 81.00 NR
Last Round Avg 81.50 NR Par 3Scoring 3.34 NR Par 4 Scoring 4.74 NR
Par 5 Scoring 547 NR Eagles N/A Birdies 10 1713 %
Subpar Strokes’Rd  1.00 NR Parsper Round 9.60 NR Ham& Egg 9/2 NR
Bogeysper Round 4.70 NR Db. BogeysRd 1.80 NR Other ScoressRd .90 NR
FairwaysHit .509 NR Bird Converson .105 NR PuttingPar 7.75 NR
GIR 528 NR GIR <=15ft. .069 NR Par3GIR .750 NR
Average Putts 3525 NR Puttson GIR 2.039 NR 3Putt Holes 2.38 NR
Non-Sand Up&Dn .297 NR Sand Saves .143 NR Total Short Game .273 NR
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Sara Romero FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
6 18.0 79.44 7.44 7.85

RATINGS: National|Region|Division

@ Score vs. Par: 637 157 576

@ Adjusted: 715 163 642

Region

Tournaments Dates Finish Finish Scores Total
Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 0910:0911  20- 105 17-85 78 *6 *72 E *73 +1 223
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview 09/24-0926  T74- 92 T36- 47 80 *7 *77 * *76 *3 233
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational 10/08-1010 Te6- 82 T65- 77 84 +12 82 10 *75 +3 241
Arizona Wildcat Invitational 02/25-02127 T85- 91 60- 64 *79 *8 *82 11 Q4 +23 255
# UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational 03100312 T82- 95 T61- 73 80 *® 80 *8 77 +5 237
# BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-04/02 T33- 72 T19- 54 83 11 83 11 75 *3 241

STATVIEW RANKINGS

FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked
Low Round 72 533 %%  Most Sub Holes 4 477 3%%2 1st Round Avg 80.67 NR

Last Round Avg 78.33 NR Par 3 Scoring 3.44 826 ©® Par 4 Scoring  4.49 665 %%
Par 5 Scoring 5.21 455 %% Eagles 1109 5 Birdies 30 643 *%
Subpar Strokes’Rd  1.78 308 ! Parsper Round 8.89 856 4% Ham & Egg 8/ 3 294 48
Bogeys per Round 5.78 707 %2  Db. Bogeys/Rd 1.44 914 %  Other Scores/Rd .17 387 14
FairwaysHit .698 292 “®  Bird Conversion .177 171 “° Putting Par 5.41 319 “°

GIR .516 299 “° GIR <=15ft. .209 133 *¢ Par 3GIR .578 206 “*

Average Putts 32.71 298 %0 Puttson GIR 2.000 307 “° 3 Putt Holes 1.82 362
Non-Sand Up&Dn .374 329 38 Sand Saves .211 293 %" Total Short Game .343 402 “°

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1 Amanda Blumenherst Duke 0 2-0/ -67 3 MariaHernandez  Purdue 0O 1- O/ -17

3 Tiffany Joh UCLA 0- 2-0/ -55 5 Azahara Munoz Arizona St O- 3- 0/ -73
6 Alison Walshe Arizona 0- 3-0/ -83 7 Anna Nordgvist Arizona St O- 3- 0/ -66
8 Belen Mozo UsC 0- 3-0 -81 9 MariaJose Uribe UCLA 0-2-0/-34

10 PernillaLindberg Okla St. 0- 2-0/ -51 11 Jaclyn Sweeney Okla. St.  0- 1- 0/ -39
13 ChristinaBoeljon Purdue 0- 1-0/ -15 15 Stefanie Endstrasser USC 0-1- 0/ -31
16 Cydney Clanton Auburn  O- 2-0/ -34 17 Dewi Schreefel UsC 0- 3- 0/ -69
18 TayloreKarle Pepperdine O- 3- 0/ -71 20 ValentineDerrey TCU 0-1- 0/ -16

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL Page: 15



Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
033- 0/ -802
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Jade Bollinger FR

*=Score used in Team Score ~ #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
10 28.0 78.04 6.18 5.89
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 434 113 398
@ Adjusted: 404 101 371
Region
Tournaments Dates Finish Finish Scores Total
Ptarmigan Ram Fall Classic 0910-0911  48- 105 37-85 *76 * *75 +3 81 *9 232
# Weber State Wildcat Invitat. 09/21-09/21 2- 27 2- 27 72 1 72
# Bronco Fall Invitational 10/08-1009 T23- 77 T13-65 86 *4 75 +3 g9 +I7 250

# Las Vegas Collegiate Showdown 102910831 T58- 94 T33-60 76 * 76 * 77 *5 229
NorthropGrumman Reg. Challenge ~ 02110213 T70- 82 T39- 46 82 *11 *81 *10 *gQ +9 243

UNLV Spring Rebel Invitational 03100312 T3- 95 T2-73 *71 1 *71 -1 =*70 -2 212
BYU Dixie Classic 04/01-:0402 T20- 72 12- 54 77 5 *77 5 *7g8 +6 232
Roar-ee Invitatona 04/11:0412 T10- 74 4- 5 *83 12 *x7Q9 +8 g1 +10 243

Mountain West Conference Champ ~ 170419 19- 35 15-30 *78 *> 78 *5 80 */ 236
NCAA D1 Women'sWest Regional ~ 0508-0510  93- 108 57- 66 *79 *7 *79 *7 *78 +*6 236

STATVIEW RANKINGS

FORMAT: Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked. N/A=Not available NR=Not enough Roundsto be Ranked

Low Round 70 220 %  Most Sub Holes 5 182 3002 1st Round Avg 78.00 407 2

Last Round Avg 78.60 531 Par 3 Scoring 3.27 307 5° Par 4 Scoring  4.43 509 %°
Par 5 Scoring 5.20 431 4% Eagles 1 109 > Birdies 37 488 %
Subpar Strokes’Rd  1.39 619 ! Parsper Round 10.18 387 4 Ham & Egg 8/ 3 255 *#
Bogeysper Round 5.50 577 % Db.BogeysRd .86 392 2  Other ScoresRd .11 230 &
FairwaysHit .667 350 “° Bird Conversion .144 315 *° Putting Par 5.29 307 “°

GIR 530 273 *#° GIR <=15ft. .160 241 3¢ Par 3GIR .594 168 4

Average Putts 32.83 320 “° Puttson GIR 2.035 373 “° 3 Putt Holes 1.83 367 “®
Non-Sand Up&Dn  .422 268 38 Sand Saves .120 366 *®’ Tota Short Game .380 338 “°

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

2 Stacy Lewis Arkansas O- 1- 0/ -19 3 Tiffany Joh UCLA O0-1-0/-25
5 Azahara Munoz ArizonaSt 0- 2- 0/ -52 6 Alison Walshe Arizona 0O- 3- 0/ -60
7 Anna Nordgvist ArizonaSt 0- 2- 0/ -40 8 Belen Mozo uUSsC 0- 2- 0/ -38

9 MariaJose Uribe UCLA 0O- 1-0/ -22 10 PernillaLindberg Okla. St. O- 3- 0/ -45
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
11 Jaclyn Sweeney Okla. St. 0- 2-0/ -37 14 JessicaYadloczky Florida 0- 1- O/ -27
15 Stefanie Endstrasser USC O- 2-0/ -47 17 Dewi Schreefel USC 0-2-0/-34
18 Taylore Karle Pepperdine O- 2- 0/ -37 20 Valentine Derrey TCU 0- 3- 0/ -42
TOTAL: 0- 27- 0/ -525
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Scoring Statistics for Brigham Young Univ.

Div. No No Avg. Vs. Low Best

Name Yr Rate Tour Rds.  Score Par Rd.  Fin.

Natalia Jimenez JR 75 11 330 7491 3.00 69 1

J. WightmanErekson SR 155 11 330 7585 3.94 68 1

Daphne Vines SO 178 11 330 76.15 4.24 70 T3

Ashley Childers SR 304 11 330 7733 5.42 72 T11

Jade Bollinger FR 398 10 280 78.04 6.18 70 2

Shayla Forsey SO 0 4 90 7822 6.33 73 T2

Sara Romero FR 576 6 180 7944 7.44 72 20

Hannah Summerhays SO 683 6 160 7994 8.19 73 5

Camille Gardner SO 0 4 100 8250 10.60 75 T10

AlanaMaiello JR 0 2 40 8650 14.75 84 T22
Top 25 Division 1 Teams Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

1 Southern California 10 30.0 290.50 3.30 281

2 UCLA 10 30.0 291.33 453 281

3 Purdue University 10 31.0 292.74 474 279

4 Duke University 10 30.0 292.90 5.30 282

5 Arizona State 10 30.0 293.50 6.70 276

6 Florida, U. of 11 320 293.94 7.81 280

7 Georgia, U. of 11 33.0 296.52 8.52 289

8 Oklahoma State Univ. 11 33.0 296.45 8.82 286

9 Denver, Univ. of 10 30.0 296.20 9.00 282

10 Alabama, U. of 11 33.0 296.52 9.24 279

11  Arizona, U. of 11 33.0 297.76 10.85 283

12 Auburn University 11 33.0 298.42 11.15 288

13 Wake Forest Univ. 11 33.0 298.88 1161 279

14  Arkansas, U. of 11 320 298.56 11.69 285

15 Louisville, Univ. of 11 33.0 299.33 12.06 284

16 Kent State 11 34.0 299.79 12.15 280

17 East Carolina Univ. 11 30.0 300.23 12.50 284

18 Louisiana State U. 11 33.0 299.82 12.55 286

19 Virginia, Univ. of 10 30.0 300.33 12.73 284

20 Notre Dame, U. of 11 32.0 300.47 13.22 287

21 Tennessee, U. of 10 30.0 301.03 13.43 282

22 Pepperdine 10 30.0 300.67 13.47 285

23 Cdlifornia, U. of 11 320 300.19 13.56 287

24 New Mexico, U. of 10 29.0 301.59 13.59 288

25 Georgia State Univ. 11 30.0 301.67 13.80 287
Top 15 Region W Teams Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

1 Southern California 10 30.0 290.50 3.30 281

2 UCLA 10 30.0 291.33 4.53 281
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Date: 05-18-2008

Account: W014 Division: 1  Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
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Team

Arizona State
Denver, Univ. of
Arizona, U. of
Pepperdine
Cadlifornia, U. of
New Mexico, U. of
UC Davis

Brigham Y oung Univ.

Oregon, U. of

San Jose State Univ
Stanford University
UNLV

Fresno State

Player

Amanda Blumenherst
Maria Hernandez
Stacy Lewis
Tiffany Joh
Azahara Munoz
Belen Mozo

Alison Walshe
Anna Nordqvist
Christina Boeljon
Pernilla Lindberg
Caroline Westrup
Kathleen Ekey
Dewi Schreefel
Maria Jose Uribe
Maude Aimee Leblanc
Taylore Karle
Cydney Clanton
Therese Kolbaeck
Stefanie Endstrasser
Adriana Zwanck
Lizette Salas
So-Hyun Park
Paola Moreno
Benedicte Toumpsin
Jessica Y adloczky
Jaclyn Sweeney
Glory Yang

Steffi Kirchmayr
Sydnee Michaels
Dori Carter
Stephanie Sherlock
Krystle Caithness

Top 15 Region W Teams Scoring Statistics

No
Tour

10
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
11
10
11
13

No
Rds.

30.0
30.0
33.0
30.0
320
29.0
31.0
33.0
36.0
320
29.0
33.0
33.0

Avg.
Score
293.50
296.20
297.76
300.67
300.19
301.59
301.26
302.58
301.78
302.88
302.62
303.94
305.64

Top 50 Division 1 Players Scoring Statistics

Team
Duke
Purdue
Arkansas
UCLA
Arizona St
usc
Arizona
Arizona St
Purdue
Okla. st.
Florida St
Alabama
usc
UCLA
Purdue
Pepperdine
Auburn
UNLV
usc
Arizona
usc
Notre Dame
usc

S Carolina
Florida
Okla. st.
UCLA
Charleston
UCLA
Ole Miss
Denver
Georgia

Yr
JR
JR
SR
JR

589849

JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR

FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR

SO
FR

No
Tour

10

9
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10

9
10
10
11
11

6

10
11

9
10
11

7
10
11
10
10
10
11

No
Rds.

30.0
28.0
32.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
31.0
33.0
30.0
33.0
30.0
27.0
31.0
30.0
33.0
32.0
18.0
15.0
30.0
32.0
27.0
30.0
32.0
21.0
30.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
33.0

Avg.
Score
70.77
71.43
71.88
71.87
72.00
72.27
72.20
72.33
72.81
73.03
73.07
73.21
73.23
73.11
73.55
73.37
73.45
73.63
73.22
73.73
73.53
73.63
73.63
73.80
73.44
73.67
73.73
74.06
73.83
73.87
73.97
74.18
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Vs. Low
Par Rd.
6.70 276
9.00 282
10.85 283
13.47 285
13.56 287
13.59 288
13.90 285
14.94 282
15.44 286
15.50 287
16.14 291
16.30 284
17.64 293
Vs. Low

Par Rd.
-1.13 66
-0.57 66
0.16 68
0.17 65
0.30 67
0.47 68
0.50 66
0.63 67
0.81 68
112 67
117 66
1.39 65
143 67
1.44 65
155 68
157 67
164 66
1.69 68
1.72 69
1.73 70
1.73 71
181 69
185 67
1.90 68
191 67
1.95 69
2.03 69
2.06 69
2.13 69
2.17 65
2.17 65
2.18 69
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Date: 05-18-2008
Account: W014 Division: 1  Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
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Player

Cindy LaCrosse
SaraBrown

Lauren Doughtie
Natalie Sheary
Marci Turner
Carmen Perez-Narbon
Emma deGroot
Valentine Derrey
Garrett Phillips
Katie Kempter
Jennie Lee

Jodi Ewart

Chelsea Stelzmiller
Paula Hurtado
Iliska Verwey
Whitney Myers
Megan McChrystal
J. Gulyamamitta

Player

Tiffany Joh
AzaharaMunoz
Belen Mozo
Alison Walshe
Anna Nordgvist
Dewi Schreefel
Maria Jose Uribe
Taylore Karle
Therese Kolbaeck
Stefanie Endstrasser
Adriana Zwanck
Lizette Salas

Paola Moreno
Glory Yang
Sydnee Michaels
Stephanie Sherlock
Katie Kempter

Jodi Ewart
Chelsea Stelzmiller
Joanne Lee
EricaMoston

Mari Chun
Natasha Krishna
PiaHalbig
Cathryn Bristow
KendraLittle

Amy Eneroth

Team
Louisville
Mich. St.
NC State
WK. Forest
Tennessee
UNCW
Chattanoog
TCU
Georgia
Denver
Duke

New Mexico
UC Davis
Fla. Int.
Georgia St
Florida
LSuU
Purdue

Top 30 Region W

Team
UCLA
Arizona St
usc
Arizona
Arizona St
usc
UCLA
Pepperdine
UNLV
usc
Arizona
usc

usc
UCLA
UCLA
Denver
Denver
New Mexico
UC Davis
usc

San Jose S
Stanford
UNLV
Cadlifornia
Oregon
Oregon
Wash. St

Yr
JR
SR
JR

FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR

JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR

Players Scoring Statistics

Yr
JR

JR
SO

$8%

FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR

No
Tour

11
11
10
11
10

9
12
10
10
10

9
10
10

7
11
10
10
10

No
Tour

10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
11

6

5
10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10

6
11
10
10
11
12
12
12

Top 50 Division 1 Players Scoring Statistics

No
Rds.

33.0
34.0
30.0
33.0
29.0
25.0
34.0
29.0
30.0
30.0
27.0
29.0
28.0
21.0
30.0
29.0
30.0
31.0

No
Rds.

30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
27.0
30.0
320
18.0
15.0
30.0
27.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
17.0
320
29.0
29.0
320
36.0
36.0
320

Avg.
Score
74.03
74.09
74.27
74.15
74.24
74.36
74.06
74.48
74.40
74.20
74.30
74.41
74.29
74.19
74.50
74.03
74.37
74.58

Avg.
Score
7187
72.00
72.27
72.20
72.33
73.23
73.11
73.37
73.63
73.22
73.73
73.53
73.63
73.73
73.83
73.97
74.20
74.41
74.29
74.53
74.53
74.34
74.79
74.50
74.50
74.53
74.72
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Vs. Low
Par Rd.
221 67
2.26 70
2.27 69
2.33 69
2.34 67
2.36 68
2.38 68
2.38 67
2.40 69
2.40 65
241 69
241 69
2.46 69
248 70
253 69
2.55 67
2.57 68
2.58 66
Vs. Low
Par Rd.
0.17 65
0.30 67
0.47 68
0.50 66
0.63 67
143 67
1.44 65
157 67
1.69 68
1.72 69
1.73 70
1.73 71
1.85 67
2.03 69
2.13 69
2.17 65
2.40 65
241 69
2.46 69
2.65 70
2.69 68
2.72 68
2.76 70
2.84 70
2.92 65
2.94 67
3.00 68
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

Account: W014 Divison: 1 Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

Top 30 Region W Players Scoring Statistics

No No

Player Team Yr Tour Rds.

27 NataliaJimenez BYU JR 11 33.0
29 Leanne Bowditch Pepperdine SR 10 30.0
30 Danielle Cvitanov San Fran SO 10 29.0

Avg.
Score
74.91
74.90
75.03
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Vs. Low
Par Rd.
3.00 69
3.10 70
314 69
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Date: 05-18-2008
Account: W014 Division: 1  Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

GOLFSTAT Head-to-Head Standings: NCAA Division 1 Women

+ Winsin Tournamentswith at least 5 Teams.

* Division Standing is Round Robin, Head-to-Head Comparison of all Teams. Tiesare broken by H-T-H between tied Teams.

# VersusisH-T-H comparison against only those Teamsthey have actually competed against.

N/E Team isnot eligible for NCAA Post Season.
Order of Division and Region Rank may differ because comparison isonly of that particular universe of Teams.

Team

Duke University
Southern California
UCLA

Arizona State
Florida, U. of
Purdue University
Georgia, U. of
Arkansas, U. of
Denver, Univ. of
10 Auburn University

© 00N O O~ WN B

11 Oklahoma State Univ.

12 Alabama, U. of

13 Arizona, U. of

14 Wake Forest Univ.
15 Kent State

16 Virginia, Univ. of
17 Cdlifornia, U. of
18 Louisiana State U.
19 Michigan State U.
20 Tennessee, U. of
21 New Mexico, U. of
22 Pepperdine

23 Texas A&M University

24 Stanford University
25 Tulsa, University of
26 TCU

27 Notre Dame, U. of
28 Texas, Univ. of

29 Louisville, Univ. of
30 South Carolina, U of
31 Vanderbilt Univ.

32 Florida State Univ.

33 Brigham Young Univ.

34 Furman University
35 Ohio State Univ.

36 North Carolina State
37 East CarolinaUniv.
38 North Carolina, U of
39 San Jose State Univ
40 UNLV

41 Oklahoma, U. of

42 Georgia State Univ.
43 Nebraska, U. of

44 UC Davis

Division
*Standing
232- 0
230- 2
230- 2
229- 3
229- 3
227- 5
225- 7
224- 8
223- 9
222- 10
222- 10
222- 10
221- 11
219- 13
218- 14
216- 16
214- 18
214- 18
213- 19
213- 19
211- 21
211- 21
210- 22
209- 23
206- 26
205- 27
205- 27
204- 28
203- 29
203- 29
203- 29
202- 30
202- 30
201- 31
198 34
197- 35
195 37
194- 38
193- 39
192- 40
192- 40
191- 41
187- 45
187- 45

Adjusted

Scoring
Average
73.23
72.78
73.03
73.58
73.77
73.28
74.14
74.75
74.22
74.68
74.17
74.33
74.65
74.80
74.90
75.11
75.26
75.17
75.42
75.36
75.33
75.29
75.79
75.92
75.46
76.47
75.32
76.17
75.10
76.20
76.26
75.54
75.70
75.86
76.28
75.75
75.15
75.96
75.92
76.14
76.12
75.45
77.42
75.62

Average
Drop
Score

78.00
77.25
77.87
80.54
78.22
81.19
78.64
80.03
79.66
79.19
79.06
79.68
80.58
79.59
79.67
79.84
82.07
80.10
80.67
80.64
81.24
8111
81.48
80.97
80.81
82.00
79.68
80.89
80.59
81.03
83.12
80.44
80.63
81.86
80.66
82.49
80.24
82.04
81.50
82.88
82.29
80.28
82.19
81.57

Versus#
Top 25
23- 0
20- 2
20- 2
17- 3
19- 3
18- 5
16- 7
16- 8
15- 8
14- 10
14- 10
10- 9
12- 10
10- 13
8 12
5 12
4- 12
8 14
4- 18
4- 17
2- 20
3- 19
5 19
1- 19
1- 17
1- 23
2- 13
1- 24
1- 19
1- 21
0- 24
1- 20
0- 22
2- 19
0- 25
1- 18
0- 11
0- 22
0- 17
0 21
0- 18
0- 9
0- 14
0- 10

Rank of
Schedule

2

6

-
12
20
18

5
19
36

4
13
30
15

9
37
16
35
21
34
11
10

8
23

3
64
26
54
31
39
14

1
17
42
27
32
33
68
22
41
28
60
73
78
63
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Date: 05-18-2008

Account: W014 Division: 1  Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

GOLFSTAT Head-to-Head Standings: NCAA Division 1 Women

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Team

Oregon, U. of

Texas Tech Univ
Missouri, U. of

East Tennessee State
UCF

N. Car. Wilmington
Washington, U. of
Indiana University
Augusta State U.
San Francisco, U. of
N. Car.- Greensboro
lowa State Univ.
Washington State U.
UC - Irvine

Oregon State U.
Charleston, Call. of
Kansas, U. of
Northwestern Univ.
Campbell University
Colorado, U. of
Mississippi St. U.
Mississippi, U. of
Kentucky, U. of
Michigan, U. of
Fresno State

Hawaii, Univ. of
Wisconsin, U. of
ldaho, University of
Maryland, U. of
Arkansas-Little Rock
Tenn.-Chattanooga
Kansas State Univ.
Miami, U. of

SMU

South Florida
Colorado State Univ.
Harvard University
Elon University

Fla. International
Eastern Michigan
Princeton University
Baylor University
Illinois, U. of
Middle Tennessee St.
Coastd Carolina U.
Texas State Univ.
Eastern Washington U
Florida Atlantic U.
Cincinnati, U. of

Division
*Standing
187- 45
186- 46
185 47
184- 48
184- 48
184- 48
180- 52
179- 53
179- 53
178 54
178 54
178 54
177- 55
177- 55
176- 56
176- 56
172- 60
171- 61
170- 62
169- 63
169- 63
168- 64
167- 65
166- 66
163- 69
163- 69
162- 70
161 71
161 71
160- 72
159- 73
157- 75
157- 75
156- 76
154- 78
154- 78
152- 80
152- 80
148- 84
148- 84
147- 85
145 87
145 87
144- 88
143- 89
142- 90
142- 90
141- 91
139- 93

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
75.89
76.04
76.90
75.93
76.98
76.19
76.97
76.36
76.57
76.46
76.90
77.68
76.45
76.46
77.08
76.64
77.21
77.38
76.49
77.03
77.24
77.68
77.69
76.97
76.56
76.97
77.16
76.82
76.90
76.48
76.82
77.91
76.82
78.31
77.28
76.76
77.96
76.82
77.12
76.90
78.33
78.79
77.47
77.31
77.87
77.65
76.79
77.03
77.71

Average
Drop
Score

81.45
82.48
82.85
81.10
81.53
81.34
83.18
81.09
81.29
84.80
82.12
83.81
81.28
82.27
81.58
82.42
81.82
82.31
81.06
83.25
82.64
83.96
82.89
82.12
83.69
83.74
81.95
83.05
82.23
83.43
84.58
83.72
86.40
82.57
83.05
83.45
82.90
83.14
83.80
82.52
83.52
84.09
83.57
83.30
84.18
8341
84.30
83.97
82.65

Versust#
Top 25
0- 18
0- 14
0- 17
0- 8
0- 21
0- 15
0- 20
0- 14
0- 6
0- 13
0- 13
0- 14
0- 12
0- 11
0- 14
0- 14
0- 11
0- 11
0- 1
0- 10
0- 11
0- 14
0- 20
0- 12
0- 11

o
T
g w b O

o
T
P W O © Fr 0 N

Rank of
Schedule

44
67
53
84
29
438
25
56
70
46
52
59
51

66
43
45
75

55
83
65
40
38
24
58
69
81
7
71
85
99
104
74
57
47
61
72
205
125
97
107
166
62
92
90
80
102
96
115
109
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Date: 05-18-2008

Account: W014 Division: 1  Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.

GOLFSTAT Head-to-Head Standings: NCAA Division 1 Women

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133 TX A&M CorpusChristi

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Team

Western Carolina U.
Jacksonville St.
Lamar University
Oral Roberts Univ.
South Alabama, U. of
Boise State Univ.

Cal Poly

New Mexico State U.
CSU-Northridge
Yae University
Illinois State Univ.
San Diego State Univ
Minnesota, U. of
Northern Arizona
Central Arkansas
Missouri State Univ.
Stetson University
Ball State Univ.
Bethune-Cookman Col.
Winthrop University
lowa, U. of

Southern Illinois U.
Nevada, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
James Madison Univ.
Western Michigan U.
Penn State Univ.
Sam Houston St. U.
UC - Riverside
Texas San Antonio
Sacramento State
Bradley University
Santa Clara Univ.
Memphis, Univ. of
Samford University
Wm. & Mary, Call. of
Georgetown U.

Long Beach State
Charleston Southern

Columbia University
Wofford College
Portland State Univ.
Longwood University
Belmont University
ULM

Toledo, U. of
Southern Mississippi
St. John's Univ.

Division
*Standing
139- 93
139- 93
138- 94
137- 95
133- 99
132- 100
131- 101
129- 103
127- 105
127- 105
127- 105
126- 106
125- 107
124- 108
124- 108
124- 108
123- 109
121- 111
121- 111
120- 112
119- 113
119- 113
117- 115
116- 116
115~ 117
115~ 117
114- 118
112- 120
110- 122
108- 124
108- 124
107- 125
107- 125
107- 125
106- 126
104- 128
104- 128
103- 129
103- 129
101- 131
100- 132
99- 133
98- 134
98- 134
97- 135
96- 136
95- 137
93- 139
93- 139

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
77.67
77.51
77.18
77.87
77.54
78.32
77.45
77.91
78.43
79.29
78.23
78.64
78.74
77.68
78.31
78.00
78.28
78.10
77.61
78.17
78.49
78.38
78.28
78.63
78.59
78.72
79.23
77.69
78.15
79.03
78.89
78.84
79.80
79.30
79.09
78.78
79.56
78.95
78.90
79.09
79.50
79.95
79.26
78.07
78.07
79.11
79.24
79.55
80.47

Average
Drop
Score

83.99
82.91
82.34
85.03
84.02
85.11
84.01
84.39
84.27
83.88
83.83
83.56
84.93
84.02
84.44
83.68
84.39
83.24
84.54
85.83
84.96
83.87
84.53
84.34
83.97
85.85
85.05
82.65
85.16
84.15
84.90
85.30
85.89
83.18
85.11
84.01
86.48
86.26
103.39
85.56
85.02
86.47
85.19
83.84
84.21
87.58
84.90
85.76
87.07

Versus#
Top 25
0- O
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Rank of
Schedule

88
110
136
105
127

76
142

79
118
198
101

94

82
143
131
108
114
161
241
168

95
122

93
113
139
137

49
144
157
126
112
128
116

86
117
148
174

50
120
119
163
132

87
177
176
159

91
103
204
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Date: 05-18-2008 NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Division: 1  Region: W
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

GOLFSTAT Head-to-Head Standings: NCAA Division 1 Women

Adjusted Average

Division Scoring Drop Versust Rank of

Team *Standing Average Score Top 25 Schedule  +Wins
143 Texas El Paso, U. of 93- 139 80.07 85.76 0- 9 89 0
144 Portland, U. of 90- 142 80.14 85.95 0- 1 147 1
145 McNeese State Univ. 89- 143 79.83 86.20 0- 1 140 0
146 Florida Gulf Coast U 88- 144 78.98 84.73 0- O 145 2
147 Jacksonville Univ. 87- 145 79.86 85.48 0- O 167 0
148 North Texas, U. of 86- 146 79.44 84.71 0- 2 100 0
149 Texas-Pan American 84- 148 79.67 86.99 0- 1 164 1
150 Kennesaw St. Univ. 84- 148 79.80 86.06 0- O 130 0
151 Murray State Univ. 83- 149 78.94 84.27 0- 3 188 2
152 Marshall University 82- 150 80.52 87.06 0- 4 124 1
153 Northern lowa, U. of 81- 151 80.14 86.14 0- 1 155 0
154 Xavier University 75- 157 79.58 85.42 0- 1 111 0
155 Jackson State Univ. 75- 157 80.40 90.39 0- 8 209 1
156 Eastern Kentucky 74- 158 79.76 85.68 0- O 165 0
157 Montana, Univ. of 74- 158 80.49 85.74 0- 1 133 0
158 Evansville, Univ. of 73- 159 80.16 86.45 0- O 199 1
159 Northern Colorado 73- 159 79.83 85.84 0- 2 149 1
160 Boston College 73- 159 80.60 87.44 0- 5 162 0
161 Gonzaga University 72- 160 80.69 87.67 0- 5 106 1
162 Nicholls State 70- 162 80.65 86.75 0- O 156 0
163 Tennessee Tech U. 70- 162 79.68 85.88 0- O 212 0
164 Drake University 70- 162 80.91 86.54 0- O 186 1
165 Indiana State Univ. 68- 164 81.02 88.23 0- 3 153 1
166 Arkansas State Univ. 68- 164 79.60 86.21 0- 2 134 1
167 UAB 66- 166 80.74 87.96 0- 3 129 0
168 Richmond, U. of 66- 166 80.52 86.74 0- 6 98 0
169 Wichita State Univ. 65- 167 81.31 87.43 0- 1 138 0
170 Gardner-Webb Univ. 63- 169 81.19 87.57 0- O 184 0
171 Eastern lllinois 62- 170 80.68 88.39 0- O 201 1
172 Bucknell University 61- 171 81.36 87.15 0- O 160 0
173 Birmingham Southern 60- 172 80.49 91.32 0- 1 208 1
174 Northern lllinois U. 59- 173 80.63 87.96 0- 1 179 2
175 Troy University 59- 173 81.22 89.68 0- 3 135 0
176 Butler University 57- 175 80.20 87.44 0- O 217 3
177 Western Kentucky U. 56- 176 80.71 86.61 0- 2 169 0
178 Austin Peay State U. 56- 176 81.33 87.67 0- O 173 0
179 Radford University 54- 178 80.91 87.56 0- O 192 0
180 USC Upstate 53- 179 80.99 88.13 0- O 189 0
181 Appalachian State U. 53- 179 81.65 89.48 0- O 154 0
182 Mercer University 51- 181 81.68 89.76 0- O 171 0
183 Towson University 51- 181 82.35 89.16 0- O 207 0
184 Bowling Green State 50- 182 81.02 87.83 0- 1 150 0
185 Pennsylvania, Univ 48- 184 82.23 96.21 0- O 216 0
186 Siena College 47- 185 82.63 88.55 0- O 228 0
187 Old Dominion Univ. 45- 187 81.42 88.40 0- O 158 0
188 Weber State Univ. 44- 188 81.37 87.30 0- 1 141 0
189 Ohio University 44- 188 81.61 87.86 0- 1 121 0
190 Lehigh University 44- 188 83.13 88.45 0- O 240 3
191 Detroit Mercy, U. of 41- 191 81.67 87.55 0- O 230 0
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Date: 05-18-2008

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Division: 1  Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

GOLFSTAT Head-to-Head Standings: NCAA Division 1 Women

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
N/E
N/E
N/E

Team

Centenary College
Dartmouth College
Creighton University
Brown University
Montana State Univ.
Oakland University
High Point U.

Y oungstown State
Lipscomb University
Dayton, U. of
Fairleigh Dickinson
IUPUI

Cleveland State U.
Loyola University
Utah Valley Univ.
Western Illinois U.
Long Island U-Brklyn
IPFW

Rutgers University
Sacred Heart Univ.
Central Conn. St. U.
Hartford, U. of
Boston University
Idaho State Univ.
UMKC

Southern Utah Univ.
Fairfield University
St. Francis Univ.-PA
Hofstra University
Holy Cross, College
Monmouth University
New York St. -Albany
Robert Morris Univ.
South Carolina St.
Mount St. Mary's
Hampton University
Citadel, The
Wisconsin-Green Bay
St. Francis Coll-NY
South Dakota State U
CSU-Bakersfield
Houston Baptist Univ

Division
*Standing
40- 192
39- 193
39- 193
38- 194
36- 196
36- 196
35- 197
35- 197
34- 198
31- 201
29- 203
29- 203
28- 204
27- 205
26- 206
26- 206
24- 208
23- 209
21- 211
21- 211
18- 214
17- 215
17- 215
16- 216
16- 216
16- 216
15- 217
14- 218
12- 220
10- 222
9- 223
8 224
6- 226
5 227
4- 228
3- 229
2- 230
1- 231
0- 232
50- 182
15- 217
10- 222

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
82.01
83.66
82.50
85.89
82.44
82.12
82.85
81.12
83.27
82.15
83.12
83.53
84.00
82.38
84.40
84.27
84.35
84.06
86.00
85.79
85.75
84.44
86.13
85.67
86.50
87.31
85.46
85.79
86.72
87.18
87.19
87.07
87.64
87.66
90.57
90.69
91.88
95.57
103.63
81.22
87.12
87.40

Average
Drop
Score

91.59
89.47
88.05
91.99
88.67
88.32
91.29
88.63
89.59
88.25
92.74
91.43
91.74
90.74
97.66
91.54
95.86
90.56
94.17
93.82
96.73
90.50
92.88
95.65
93.79
103.04
94.36
96.11
94.92
99.93
99.52
98.11
97.42
103.74
103.44
99.57
109.31
114.51
140.76
87.54
9541
111.93

Versus#
Top 25

o
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Rank of
Schedule

183
223
175
215
123
234
178
231
146
235
243
247
227
222
151
203
258
229
210
252
316
303
340
152
182
170
314
294
285
344
226
245
301
259
299
253
190
238
354
194
180
187

+Wins
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GOLFSTAT Head-to-Head Standings: NCAA - D1 - Reg:W - Women

Team
1 Southern Cdifornia
2 UCLA
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Region
*Standing

47-
46-

0
1

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
72.78

73.03

Average
Drop
Score

77.25
77.87

Versust#
Top 10
9- 0
8 1

Rank of

Schedule

6
7

+Wins
4
4
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Date:

05-18-2008

NCAA Women's Golf Scoresfor Brigham Young Univ.
Account: W014 Division: 1  Region: W

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 15

GOLFSTAT Head-to-Head Standings: NCAA - D1 - Reg:W - Women

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
N/E

Team

Arizona State
Denver, Univ. of
Arizona, U. of
Cadlifornia, U. of
New Mexico, U. of
Pepperdine

Stanford University
Oregon, U. of
Brigham Y oung Univ.
UNLV

San Jose State Univ
UC Davis
Washington State U.
San Francisco, U. of
Washington, U. of
Oregon State U.

UC - Irvine
Colorado, U. of
Idaho, University of
Fresno State
Colorado State Univ.
Hawaii, Univ. of
Eastern Washington U
CSU-Northridge
Nevada, U. of

San Diego State Univ
Cal Poly

New Mexico State U.
Boise State Univ.
UC - Riverside
Northern Arizona
Sacramento State
Wyoming, U. of
Long Beach State
Portland, U. of
Santa Clara Univ.
Portland State Univ.
Montana, Univ. of
Northern Colorado
Gonzaga University
Weber State Univ.
Montana State Univ.
Utah Valley Univ.
Idaho State Univ.
Southern Utah Univ.
CSU-Bakersfield

Region
*Standing
45- 2
44- 3
43- 4
42- 5
41- 6
40- 7
39- 8
37- 10
37- 10
36- 11
35- 12
35- 12
32- 15
32- 15
32- 15
30- 17
29- 18
28- 19
26- 21
26- 21
25- 22
25- 22
23- 24
21- 26
19- 28
19- 28
19- 28
18- 29
18- 29
16- 31
15 32
15 32
14- 33
11- 36
11- 36
11- 36
10- 37
8 39
7- 40
6- 41
5 42
4 43
3 4
2- 45
1- 46
0- 47

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
73.58
74.22
74.65
75.26
75.33
75.29
75.92
75.89
75.70
76.14
75.92
75.62
76.45
76.46
76.97
77.08
76.46
77.03
76.82
76.56
76.76
76.97
76.79
78.43
78.28
78.64
77.45
77.91
78.32
78.15
77.68
78.89
78.63
78.95
80.14
79.80
79.26
80.49
79.83
80.69
81.37
82.44
84.40
85.67
87.31
87.12

Average
Drop
Score

80.54
79.66
80.58
82.07
81.24
8111
80.97
81.45
80.63
82.88
81.50
81.57
81.28
84.80
83.18
81.58
82.27
83.25
83.05
83.69
83.45
83.74
84.30
84.27
84.53
83.56
84.01
84.39
85.11
85.16
84.02
84.90
84.34
86.26
85.95
85.89
85.19
85.74
85.84
87.67
87.30
88.67
97.66
95.65
103.04
95.41

Versus#
Top 10
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Rank of
Schedule

12
36
15
35
10
8

3
a4
42
28
41
63
51
46
25
43
66
65
71
69
72
81
96
118
93
94
142
79
76
157
143
112
113
50
147
116
87
133
149
106
141
123
151
152
170
180
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